Concours individuel C10m sur appui - Saison 2023 - 2024

AVTS

Classement final - Tour 2

Catéqgorie Séniors + Vétérans + SV
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Nom

SCHACHER
MORAZ
MARTINET
CAPT
LEGERET
CATTAI
CEPPI
BANDERET
GIROUD
GIRARDET
PAHUD
ROSE

GRAZ
STETTLER
VONA
VALLOTTON
BULLER
AESCHLIMANN
PETITPIERRE
JUD
MERCANTON
COLOMB
DESSEMONTET
ROTA
GILLIAND
COMTE
DIVORNE
JAQUES
DENERVAUD
MORAND
DORMOND

Prénom

Patrick
Ronald
Renato
Francois
Denis
Déborah
Jean-Pierre
Rémy
Martial
Gilbert
Patrick
Denis
Jean-Daniel
Maurice
René
Pierre-André
Michel
Patrick
Philippe
Marcel
Pierre-Alain
Michel
Jacques
Daniel
Georges-André
Gérald
André
Fernand
René

Yves
Jacques

An

1958
1959
1959
1957
1965
1976
1956
1953
1970
1966
1968
1955
1958
1955
1958
1973
1946
1964
1949
1949
1954
1946
1944
1961
1952
1946
1947
1947

1955
1950

Société
Yverdon Carabiniers
Romanel La Mébre TS

Palézieux TS
Yverdon Carabiniers

Lonay-Morges La Mouche

Romanel La Mébre TS
Palézieux TS
Champagne Le Maillu
Champagne Le Maillu
Champagne Le Maillu
Romanel La Mebre TS
Yverdon Carabiniers
Palézieux TS
Montreux-Riviera TS
Yverdon Carabiniers
Aigle Sous-Officiers
Romanel La Mébre TS
Bursinel
Montreux-Riviera TS
Champagne Le Maillu
Palézieux TS
Palézieux TS
Yverdon Carabiniers
Corcelles-Concise TS
Champagne Le Maillu
Romanel La Mébre TS
Romanel La Mébre TS
Corcelles-Concise TS
Yverdon Carabiniers
St-Prex

Aigle Sous-Officiers

Tour 1

299
296
297
296
297
296
293
296
294
294
289
290
289
292
293
295
281
288
289
289
284
285
279
281
281
274
283
271
267
266
261

Tour 2

298
298
297
296
294
294
295
292
293
292
295
293
293
290
288
285
294
287
285
285
289
286
291
281
279
283
274
278
280
276
267

Total

597
594
594
592
591
590
588
588
587
586
584
583
582
582
581
580
575
575
574
574
573
571
570
562
560
557
557
549
547
542
528
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